TO: Christine Touma-Conway, Town Clerk

Town of Wilmington

Finance Committee

June 15, 2020

On June 11, 2020, the Finance Committee voted on the warrant articles for the Annual Town Meeting
scheduled for Saturday, June 27, 2020. That vote is as follows:

ARTICLE MOTION SECOND RECOMMENDATION
1 Passed Over
2 Passed Over
3 Gallezzo Manganelli Approval 7-0-0
4 Kincaid Gallezzo Approval 7-0-0
5 Nally Manganelli Approval 7-0-0
6A Shah Stokes Approval 7-0-0
6B Nally Manganelli Approval 7-0-0
6C Manganelli Gallezzo Approval 7-0-0
6D Gallezzo Nally Approval 7-0-0
6E Manganelli Gallezzo Approval 7-0-0
6F Stokes Kincaid Approval 7-0-0
6G Nally Stokes Approval 7-0-0
6H Nally Kincaid Approval 7-0-0
7 Stokes Manganelli Approval 7-0-0
8 Manganelli Kincaid Approval 7-0-0
9 Gallezzo Stokes Approval 7-0-0
10 Kincaid Gallezzo Approval 7-0-0
11 Nally Kincaid Approval 7-0-0
12 Shah Gallezzo Approval 7-0-0
13 Stokes Nally Approval 7-0-0
14 Manganelli Kincaid Approval 7-0-0



Ms. Tina Touma-Conway

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42

Gallezzo
Nally

Shah
Stokes
Manganelli
Gallezzo
Kincaid
Nally

Shah
Stokes
Manganelli
Gallezzo

Kincaid

Shah
Stokes
Manganelli

Gallezzo

Kincaid
Nally

Shah
Stokes
Manganelli
Gallezzo
Kincaid

Nally

Manganelli
Stokes
Kincaid
Manganelli
Nally
Manganelli
Gallezzo
Kincaid
Manganelli
Nally
Kincaid
Kincaid

Nally

Manganelli
Nally
Kincaid

Nally

Manganelli

Gallezzo
Manganelli
Nally
Kincaid
Manganelli
Manganelli

Gallezzo

June 15, 2020

Approval
Approval
Approval
Approval
Approval
Approval
Approval
Approval
Approval
Approval
Approval
Approval

Approval

Take No Action

Approval
Approval
Approval

Approval

Take No Action

Take No Action

Approval

Approval
Approval
Approval
Approval
Approval
Approval

Approval

7-0-0
7-0-0
7-0-0
7-0-0
7-0-0
7-0-0
7-0-0
7-0-0
7-0-0
7-0-0
7-0-0
7-0-0

7-0-0

7-0-0
7-0-0
7-0-0

7-0-0

7-0-0

7-0-0

7-0-0

7-0-0

7-0-0

7-0-0

7-0-0
7-0-0



Ms. Tina Touma-Conway

43
44
45
46
47

48

49
50

51

52
53
54
55
56

57

58

59

60

61
62
63

64

65

Chris Caggiano
Recording Secretary

Shah
Manganelli
Gallezzo
Kincaid

Nally

Shah

Stokes
Manganelli

Gallezzo

Kincaid
Nally

Shah
Stokes
Manganelli

Gallezzo

Kincaid

Nally

Shah

Manganelli

Manganelli

Gallezzo

Gallezzo

Gallezzo
Kincaid
Manganelli
Manganelli

Kincaid

Stokes

Manganelli
Kincaid

Kincaid

Manganelli
Kincaid
Stokes
Manganelli
Gallezzo

Nally

Gallezzo

Manganelli

Manganelli

Kincaid

Kincaid

Kincaid

Manganelli

June 15, 2020

Approval 7-0-0
Approval 7-0-0
Approval 7-0-0
Approval 6-1-0

Approval 1-6-0
Motion Failed

Approval 2-5-0
Motion Failed

Approval 7-0-0
Approval 7-0-0

Approval 2-4-0-1

Motion Failed
Approval 7-0-0
Approval 7-0-0
Approval 7-0-0
Approval 7-0-0
Approval 7-0-0

Approval 7-0-0

Based on Planning Board Recommendation

Approval 6-0-0-1

Based on Planning Board Recommendation

Approval 7-0-0

Based on Planning Board Recommendation

Approval 7-0-0

Based on Planning Board Recommendation
Disapproval 7-0-0
Disapproval 7-0-0
Take No Action

Approval 6-1-0

Based on Planning Board Recommendation

Disapproval 6-1-0



