

Town of Wilmington Finance Committee

June 15, 2020

TO: Christine Touma-Conway, Town Clerk

On June 11, 2020, the Finance Committee voted on the warrant articles for the Annual Town Meeting scheduled for Saturday, June 27, 2020. That vote is as follows:

ARTICLE	MOTION	SECOND	RECOMMENDATION		
1			Passed Over		
2			Passed Over		
3	Gallezzo	Manganelli	Approval 7-0-0		
4	Kincaid	Gallezzo	Approval 7-0-0		
5	Nally	Manganelli	Approval 7-0-0		
6A	Shah	Stokes	Approval 7-0-0		
6B	Nally	Manganelli	Approval 7-0-0		
6C	Manganelli	Gallezzo	Approval 7-0-0		
6D	Gallezzo	Nally	Approval 7-0-0		
6E	Manganelli	Gallezzo	Approval 7-0-0		
6F	Stokes	Kincaid	Approval 7-0-0		
6G	Nally	Stokes	Approval 7-0-0		
6H	Nally	Kincaid	Approval 7-0-0		
7	Stokes	Manganelli	Approval 7-0-0		
8	Manganelli	Kincaid	Approval 7-0-0		
9	Gallezzo	Stokes	Approval 7-0-0		
10	Kincaid	Gallezzo	Approval 7-0-0		
11	Nally	Kincaid	Approval 7-0-0		
12	Shah	Gallezzo	Approval 7-0-0		
13	Stokes	Nally	Approval 7-0-0		
14	Manganelli	Kincaid	Approval 7-0-0		

15	Gallezzo	Manganelli	Approval 7-0-0		
16	Nally	Stokes	Approval 7-0-0		
17	Shah	Kincaid	Approval 7-0-0		
18	Stokes	Manganelli	Approval 7-0-0		
19	Manganelli	Nally	Approval 7-0-0		
20	Gallezzo	Manganelli	Approval 7-0-0		
21	Kincaid	Gallezzo	Approval 7-0-0		
22	Nally	Kincaid	Approval 7-0-0		
23	Shah	Manganelli	Approval 7-0-0		
24	Stokes	Nally	Approval 7-0-0		
25	Manganelli	Kincaid	Approval 7-0-0		
26	Gallezzo	Kincaid	Approval 7-0-0		
27	Kincaid	Nally	Approval 7-0-0		
28			Take No Action		
29	Shah	Manganelli	Approval 7-0-0		
30	Stokes	Nally	Approval 7-0-0		
31	Manganelli	Kincaid	Approval 7-0-0		
32	Gallezzo	Nally	Approval 7-0-0		
33			Take No Action		
34			Take No Action		
35	Kincaid	Manganelli	Approval 7-0-0		
36	Nally	Gallezzo	Approval 7-0-0		
37	Shah	Manganelli	Approval 7-0-0		
38	Stokes	Nally	Approval 7-0-0		
39	Manganelli	Kincaid	Approval 7-0-0		
40	Gallezzo	Manganelli	Approval 7-0-0		
41	Kincaid	Manganelli	Approval 7-0-0		
42	Nally	Gallezzo	Approval 7-0-0		

43	Shah	Gallezzo	Approval	7-0-0
44	Manganelli	Kincaid	Approval	7-0-0
45	Gallezzo	Manganelli	Approval	7-0-0
46	Kincaid	Manganelli	Approval	6-1-0
47	Nally	Kincaid	Approval Motion Failed	1-6-0
48	Shah	Stokes	Approval Motion Failed	2-5-0
49	Stokes	Manganelli	Approval	7-0-0
50	Manganelli	Kincaid	Approval	7-0-0
51	Gallezzo	Kincaid	Approval Motion Failed	2-4-0-1
52	Kincaid	Manganelli	Approval	7-0-0
53	Nally	Kincaid	Approval	7-0-0
54	Shah	Stokes	Approval	7-0-0
55	Stokes	Manganelli	Approval	7-0-0
56	Manganelli	Gallezzo	Approval	7-0-0
57	Gallezzo	Nally Based on Plant	Approval ning Board Recomm	7-0-0 endation
58	Kincaid	Gallezzo Based on Plant	Approval ning Board Recomm	6-0-0-1 endation
59	Nally		Approval ning Board Recomm	
60	Shah	Manganelli Based on Plant	Approval ning Board Recomm	7-0-0 endation
61	Manganelli	Kincaid	Disapproval	7-0-0
62	Manganelli	Kincaid	Disapproval	7-0-0
63			Take No Action	n
64	Gallezzo	Kincaid Based on Plant	Approval ning Board Recomm	6-1-0 endation
65	Gallezzo	Manganelli	Disapproval	6-1-0